2019-06-09 : CLM individuel ZI Carros

Race results : Jaune
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Laurent
Benoit
Julien
Jean-Philippe
Marcelo
Jonathan
Raphaél
Jerome
Fabrice
Julien
Loic
Marc-Antoine
Nathan
Antony
Alexandre
Florent
Guillaume
Francois
Philippe
Richard
Cristiano
Virgile
Francois
Pascal
Stéphane
Franck
Rémi

Cyril
Fabrice
Emilien
Patrice
Anthony
Alexandre
Patrice
Emmanuel
Jérémy
Yannick
Jérémie
Paul
Benjamin
Benjamin
Luc
Morgane
Myles
Pascal
Albin
Pascal
Thomas
Marc
Enzo
Mathis
Damien
Damien
Michel
Fabien
Bruno
Ted
Marek
Jean-Pierre
Emmanuel

Floreani
CULIEZ
PLUMER
VALENTI
CARVALHO
CORGERON
Audo
LEMOINE
Lajara

BRUN
Goasdoue
GEBRANE
Fourmy
Rolant
PETTINATI
ICARD
Aurelio
Airault
REVIGLIO
Scales
Martins Campos
Picco

Cucchi
MICHEL
DIDIER
LEMASSON
Chenu
Alonzo

Martz
VAIREAUX
VITALE
Thibert

Le Negaret
VERNOCCHI
BAYLET
Millo
Clares-Guillamon
Clément
Hennequin
GEORGET
RECH

Javos
ARMIROLI
O'BYRNE
PETERS
Rousset
BARBAGELATA
RONTEIX
ROBERT
Dalmasso
Lopez
Severi
BENON
GARCONNET
Teribat
Bongioanni
Hennequin
HERER

Millo
PORTMANN

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Menton

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Club Alpes Azur

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice
ACBolléne

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UC Pontcharra

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Sprinter Club de Nice

VTT Gattieres

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports
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00:16:53.100
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00:17:42.600
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00:17:51.700
00:17:53.100
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00:18:07.600
00:18:14.800
00:18:15.400
00:18:16.000
00:18:23.600
00:18:24.100
00:18:24.300
00:18:24.600
00:18:30.900
00:18:42.300
00:18:51.500
00:18:51.900
00:18:53.200
00:18:53.800
00:18:55.400
00:18:55.600
00:19:01.800
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00:19:06.700
00:19:07.200
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00:19:15.400
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00:19:45.900
00:19:46.400
00:19:49.000
00:19:51.000
00:19:51.200
00:19:57.200
00:20:00.500
00:20:05.200
00:20:06.300
00:20:07.100
00:20:09.400
00:20:10.000
00:20:10.500
00:20:11.000
00:20:14.200
00:20:15.300
00:20:19.900
00:20:24.400
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Yohan
Anthony
Pascal
Matt
Laurent
Anthony
Marion
Samuel
Céline
Marco
Fabien
Michel
Cyrille
Franck
Gilles
Loic
Francesco
Eddy
Christophe
Xavier
Olivier
Steeve
Nathalie
Thomas
Sandrine
Robert
Lucy
Gilles

Huppenoire
AMANTINI
GARNIER
PAYANY
Lejeune
Cobaleda
Bessone
DOREAU
Schuller
TRONCONI
Petit

ICARD
MARIE
BARONCHELLI
GNAGNI
MAGNOT
Verrini
MERTENS
Rajat
ARSAC
DELAYE
BERANGER
Favreau
DESROCHES
Bardakiji
CORDIER
Carr

Jauffret

UC Pontcharra

Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
ASBTP

Roue d'Or Sanaryenne

Cyclo Casinca Costa Verde

UC Pontcharra

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

UC Pontcharra

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

IFCNice

Antibes Triathlon

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Page 2 - (15/12/2025)

S3
S3
S2

J

V4
S4
=

J

F
Sv4
S3
A4
S4
Sv4
S4
S2
S4
SVv4
V4
S3
V4
S4
=
S4
F
Sv4
=

J

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:20:28.300
00:20:29.400
00:20:31.300
00:20:32.600
00:20:40.200
00:20:48.700
00:20:50.000
00:20:50.900
00:20:52.000
00:20:55.300
00:20:55.800
00:20:55.800
00:20:57.900
00:20:58.900
00:21:02.900
00:21:04.100
00:21:11.200
00:21:28.800
00:21:33.500
00:21:34.200
00:21:44.100
00:21:45.300
00:22:14.800
00:22:45.300
00:22:46.800
00:22:50.000
00:24:36.400
00:25:42.700
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Race results : Jaune

1 Benoit CULIEZ Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 02:18:14.900
2 Laurent Floreani Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 02:19:36.700
3 Julien PLUMER Etoile Sportive de Cannes S1 02:20:32.100
4 Jerome LEMOINE Cavigal Nice Sports V1 02:20:37.700
5 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 02:20:49.600
6 Jonathan CORGERON Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 02:20:52.700
7 Raphaél Audo Club Alpes Azur S2 02:20:58.700
8 Julien BRUN Sprinter Club de Nice S1 02:21:14.300
9 Loic Goasdoue ACBolléne E 02:21:14.600
10 Marc-Antoine GEBRANE Etoile Sportive de Cannes V1 02:21:21.800
11 Florent ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 02:21:31.100
12 Guillaume Aurelio Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V2 02:21:31.300
13 Francois Airault Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 02:21:31.600
14 Pascal MICHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2 02:22:00.800
15 Franck LEMASSON Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv1 02:22:02.600
16 Rémi Chenu Roue d'Or Sanaryenne S2 02:22:08.800
17 Emilien VAIREAUX Etoile cycliste Bastia E 02:22:14.200
18 Alexandre Le Negaret VTT Gattieres J 02:22:18.000
19 Jérémy Millo Sprinter Club de Nice E 02:22:27.000
20 Jérémie Clément Cavigal Nice Sports S1 02:22:38.600
21 Paul Hennequin Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 02:22:40.300
22 Benjamin GEORGET Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 02:22:44.700
23 Mathis Lopez Sprinter Club de Nice J 02:23:13.300
24 Bruno Bongioanni Sprinter Club de Nice V1 02:23:18.000
25 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste S2 02:23:38.300
26 Philippe REVIGLIO Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V4 02:24:43.500
27 Richard Scales Team SPOC Nice Jollywear Sv2 02:24:54.900
28 Cristiano Martins Campos Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S3 02:25:04.100
29 Francois Cucchi Etoile cycliste Bastia S1 02:25:05.800
30 Cyril Alonzo Union Cycliste Grassoise V1 02:25:18.900
31 Fabrice Martz Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S2 02:25:19.300
32 Anthony Thibert Sprinter Club de Nice E 02:25:23.600
33 Emmanuel BAYLET Cavigal Nice Sports V4 02:25:28.000
34 Luc Javos Roue d'Or Sanaryenne Sv2 02:25:51.000
35 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Vélo Club Rochevillois Sv1 02:25:58.600
36 Albin Rousset Sprinter Club de Nice S4 02:26:03.600
37 Fabrice Lajara Cavigal Nice Sports Sv2 02:26:17.700
38 Fabien Teribat Cavigal Nice Sports V3 02:26:23.100
39 Yannick Clares-Guillamon Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S3 02:27:50.800
40 Myles O'BYRNE Cavigal Nice Sports V2 02:29:27.000
41 Pascal PETERS Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V3 02:29:29.600
42 Damien BENON Union Cycliste Grassoise V3 02:29:50.000
43 Jean-Pierre Millo Sprinter Club de Nice Sv2 02:30:00.500
44 Anthony AMANTINI Trinité Sport Cyclisme S3 02:30:10.000
45 Nathan Fourmy Etoile cycliste Bastia J 02:30:18.800
46 Antony Rolant Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 02:30:26.800
a7 Patrice VITALE Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S2 02:30:28.200
48 Marion Bessone Roue d'Or Sanaryenne F 02:30:30.600
49 Virgile Picco UC Pontcharra S2 02:31:02.700
50 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes Sv4 02:31:24.600
51 Marek HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 02:31:32.600
52 Pascal BARBAGELATA Sprinter Club de Nice V4 02:32:02.000
53 Thomas RONTEIX Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 02:32:08.000
54 Michel ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 02:32:13.100
55 Ted Hennequin Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 02:32:25.000
56 Laurent Lejeune Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V4 02:32:55.900
57 Céline Schuller UC Pontcharra F 02:33:02.800
58 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S4 02:33:08.700
59 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S4 02:33:13.700
60 Xavier ARSAC Vélo Sprint Biotois S3 02:33:37.600
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Christophe
Gilles
Damien
Fabien
Sandrine
Robert
Enzo
Stéphane
Benjamin
Alexandre
Emmanuel
Yohan
Marco
Loic
Francesco
Michel
Franck
Thomas
Marc

Matt
Anthony
Eddy
Samuel
Olivier
Morgane
Nathalie
Steeve
Lucy

Rajat

Jauffret

Severi

Petit

Bardakji
CORDIER
Dalmasso
DIDIER
RECH
PETTINATI
PORTMANN
Huppenoire
TRONCONI
MAGNOT
Verrini
GARCONNET
BARONCHELLI
DESROCHES
ROBERT
PAYANY
Cobaleda
MERTENS
DOREAU
DELAYE
ARMIROLI
Favreau
BERANGER
Carr

UC Pontcharra

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

UC Pontcharra

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASBTP

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cyclo Casinca Costa Verde
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Antibes Triathlon

IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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02:33:44.300
02:34:07.900
02:34:38.400
02:35:27.100
02:37:18.100
02:37:21.300
02:38:14.600
02:39:23.100
02:40:05.700
02:40:10.300
02:40:52.100
02:40:56.000
02:41:23.000
02:41:31.800
02:41:38.900
02:42:00.700
02:42:42.000
02:45:13.500
02:46:04.900
02:46:32.600
02:46:48.700
02:47:28.800
02:48:41.700
02:51:08.600
02:53:31.600
02:56:00.500
02:58:55.200
03:23:56.500



