

2019-06-09 : CLM individuel ZI Carros



Race results : Jaune

1	Laurent	Floreani	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	00:16:53.100
2	Benoît	CULIEZ	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:17:16.400
3	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	00:17:25.100
4	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	00:17:35.000
5	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:17:42.600
6	Jonathan	CORGERON	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:17:45.700
7	Raphaël	Audo	Club Alpes Azur	S2	00:17:51.700
8	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:17:53.100
9	Fabrice	Lajara	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	00:17:54.100
10	Julien	BRUN	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:18:07.300
11	Loïc	Goasdoue	ACBollène	E	00:18:07.600
12	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	00:18:14.800
13	Nathan	Fourmy	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	00:18:15.400
14	Antony	Rolant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:18:16.000
15	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:18:23.600
16	Florent	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	00:18:24.100
17	Guillaume	Aurelio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	00:18:24.300
18	François	Airault	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	00:18:24.600
19	Philippe	REVIGLIO	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:18:30.900
20	Richard	Scales	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV2	00:18:42.300
21	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:18:51.500
22	Virgile	Picco	UC Pontcharra	S2	00:18:51.900
23	François	Cucchi	Etoile cycliste Bastia	S1	00:18:53.200
24	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:18:53.800
25	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:18:55.400
26	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:18:55.600
27	Rémi	Chenu	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	S2	00:19:01.800
28	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	00:19:06.300
29	Fabrice	Martz	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	00:19:06.700
30	Emilien	VAIREAUX	Etoile cycliste Bastia	E	00:19:07.200
31	Patrice	VITALE	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:19:10.900
32	Anthony	Thibert	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	00:19:11.000
33	Alexandre	Le Negaret	VTT Gattières	J	00:19:11.000
34	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	00:19:13.800
35	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:19:15.400
36	Jérémy	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	00:19:20.000
37	Yannick	Clares-Guillamon	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:19:25.600
38	Jérémie	Clément	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	00:19:31.600
39	Paul	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:19:33.300
40	Benjamin	GEORGET	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	00:19:37.700
41	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	00:19:38.000
42	Luc	Javos	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	SV2	00:19:38.400
43	Morgane	ARMIROLI	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:19:45.900
44	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:19:46.400
45	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:19:49.000
46	Albin	Rousset	Sprinter Club de Nice	S4	00:19:51.000
47	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Sprinter Club de Nice	V4	00:19:51.200
48	Thomas	RONTEIX	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:19:57.200
49	Marc	ROBERT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	00:20:00.500
50	Enzo	Dalmasso	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:20:05.200
51	Mathis	Lopez	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:20:06.300
52	Damien	Severi	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	00:20:07.100
53	Damien	BENON	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	00:20:09.400
54	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	00:20:10.000
55	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:20:10.500
56	Bruno	Bongioanni	Sprinter Club de Nice	V1	00:20:11.000
57	Ted	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:20:14.200
58	Marek	HERER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	00:20:15.300
59	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV2	00:20:19.900
60	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:20:24.400

2019-06-09 : CLM individuel ZI Carros



61	Yohan	Huppenoire	UC Pontcharra	S3	00:20:28.300
62	Anthony	AMANTINI	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	S3	00:20:29.400
63	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	S2	00:20:31.300
64	Matt	PAYANY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:20:32.600
65	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	00:20:40.200
66	Anthony	Cobaleda	ASBTP	S4	00:20:48.700
67	Marion	Bessone	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	F	00:20:50.000
68	Samuel	DOREAU	Cyclo Casinca Costa Verde	J	00:20:50.900
69	Céline	Schuller	UC Pontcharra	F	00:20:52.000
70	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:20:55.300
71	Fabien	Petit	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:20:55.800
72	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	00:20:55.800
73	Cyrille	MARIE	IFCNice	S4	00:20:57.900
74	Franck	BARONCHELLI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:20:58.900
75	Gilles	GNAGNI	IFCNice	S4	00:21:02.900
76	Loic	MAGNOT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:21:04.100
77	Francesco	Verrini	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:21:11.200
78	Eddy	MERTENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:21:28.800
79	Christophe	Rajat	UC Pontcharra	V4	00:21:33.500
80	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	00:21:34.200
81	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:21:44.100
82	Steeve	BERANGER	IFCNice	S4	00:21:45.300
83	Nathalie	Favreau	Antibes Triathlon	F	00:22:14.800
84	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	00:22:45.300
85	Sandrine	Bardakji	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:22:46.800
86	Robert	CORDIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	00:22:50.000
87	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:24:36.400
88	Gilles	Jauffret	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:25:42.700

2019-06-09 : CLM individuel ZI Carros



Race results : Jaune

1	Benoît	CULIEZ	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:18:14.900
2	Laurent	Floreani	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:19:36.700
3	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	02:20:32.100
4	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	02:20:37.700
5	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	02:20:49.600
6	Jonathan	CORGERON	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:20:52.700
7	Raphaël	Audo	Club Alpes Azur	S2	02:20:58.700
8	Julien	BRUN	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:21:14.300
9	Loïc	Goasdoue	ACBollène	E	02:21:14.600
10	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	02:21:21.800
11	Florent	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:21:31.100
12	Guillaume	Aurelio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	02:21:31.300
13	François	Airault	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:21:31.600
14	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:22:00.800
15	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	02:22:02.600
16	Rémi	Chenu	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	S2	02:22:08.800
17	Emilien	VAIREAUX	Etoile cycliste Bastia	E	02:22:14.200
18	Alexandre	Le Negaret	VTT Gattières	J	02:22:18.000
19	Jérémy	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:22:27.000
20	Jérémie	Clément	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:22:38.600
21	Paul	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:22:40.300
22	Benjamin	GEORGET	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	02:22:44.700
23	Mathis	Lopez	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:23:13.300
24	Bruno	Bongioanni	Sprinter Club de Nice	V1	02:23:18.000
25	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	S2	02:23:38.300
26	Philippe	REVIGLIO	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:24:43.500
27	Richard	Scales	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV2	02:24:54.900
28	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	02:25:04.100
29	François	Cucchi	Etoile cycliste Bastia	S1	02:25:05.800
30	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	02:25:18.900
31	Fabrice	Martz	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:25:19.300
32	Anthony	Thibert	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:25:23.600
33	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:25:28.000
34	Luc	Javos	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	SV2	02:25:51.000
35	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	02:25:58.600
36	Albin	Rousset	Sprinter Club de Nice	S4	02:26:03.600
37	Fabrice	Lajara	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	02:26:17.700
38	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:26:23.100
39	Yannick	Clares-Guillamon	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:27:50.800
40	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:29:27.000
41	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:29:29.600
42	Damien	BENON	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	02:29:50.000
43	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV2	02:30:00.500
44	Anthony	AMANTINI	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	S3	02:30:10.000
45	Nathan	Fourmy	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	02:30:18.800
46	Antony	Rolant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:30:26.800
47	Patrice	VITALE	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	02:30:28.200
48	Marion	Bessone	Roue d'Or Sanaryenne	F	02:30:30.600
49	Virgile	Picco	UC Pontcharra	S2	02:31:02.700
50	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	02:31:24.600
51	Marek	HERER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	02:31:32.600
52	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Sprinter Club de Nice	V4	02:32:02.000
53	Thomas	RONTEIX	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	02:32:08.000
54	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	02:32:13.100
55	Ted	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:32:25.000
56	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:32:55.900
57	Céline	Schuller	UC Pontcharra	F	02:33:02.800
58	Cyrille	MARIE	IFCNice	S4	02:33:08.700
59	Gilles	GNAGNI	IFCNice	S4	02:33:13.700
60	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:33:37.600

2019-06-09 : CLM individuel ZI Carros



61	Christophe	Rajat	UC Pontcharra	V4	02:33:44.300
62	Gilles	Jauffret	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:34:07.900
63	Damien	Severi	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:34:38.400
64	Fabien	Petit	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:35:27.100
65	Sandrine	Bardakji	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	02:37:18.100
66	Robert	CORDIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	02:37:21.300
67	Enzo	Dalmasso	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:38:14.600
68	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	02:39:23.100
69	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	02:40:05.700
70	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:40:10.300
71	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:40:52.100
72	Yohan	Huppenoire	UC Pontcharra	S3	02:40:56.000
73	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	02:41:23.000
74	Loic	MAGNOT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:41:31.800
75	Francesco	Verrini	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:41:38.900
76	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:42:00.700
77	Franck	BARONCHELLI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:42:42.000
78	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	02:45:13.500
79	Marc	ROBERT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	02:46:04.900
80	Matt	PAYANY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:46:32.600
81	Anthony	Cobaleda	ASBTP	S4	02:46:48.700
82	Eddy	MERTENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:47:28.800
83	Samuel	DOREAU	Cyclo Casinca Costa Verde	J	02:48:41.700
84	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	02:51:08.600
85	Morgane	ARMIROLI	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	02:53:31.600
86	Nathalie	Favreau	Antibes Triathlon	F	02:56:00.500
87	Steeve	BERANGER	IFCNice	S4	02:58:55.200
88	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	03:23:56.500